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HR 3510
Multinational Species Conservation Funds Semipostal Stamp Reauthorization Act

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Nov 29, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Fisheries, Wildlife, Oceans, and Insular Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Fisheries, Wildlife, Oceans, and Insular Affairs.  (Dec 5, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/3510 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-13] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (114 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Nov 29, 2011

Del. Faleomavaega, Eni F. H. [D-AS-At Large] D · AS Nov 29, 2011

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Nov 29, 2011

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Bilbray, Brian P. [R-CA-50] R · CA Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Crenshaw, Ander [R-FL-4] R · FL Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-21] R · FL Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Dold, Robert J. [R-IL-10] R · IL Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-20] R · NY Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-24] R · NY Nov 29, 2011

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Nov 29, 2011

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Reyes, Silvestre [D-TX-16] D · TX Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-5] D · MA Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Turner, Robert L. [R-NY-9] R · NY Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Nov 29, 2011

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Critz, Mark S. [D-PA-12] D · PA Nov 30, 2011

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Nov 30, 2011

Rep. Hayworth, Nan A. S. [R-NY-19] R · NY Nov 30, 2011

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Nov 30, 2011

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Nov 30, 2011

Rep. Adams, Sandy [R-FL-24] R · FL Dec 5, 2011

Rep. Meehan, Patrick [R-PA-7] R · PA Dec 5, 2011

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Dec 5, 2011

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Dec 7, 2011

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Dec 7, 2011
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Dec 12, 2011

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Dec 12, 2011

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Dec 14, 2011

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Dec 14, 2011

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Dec 14, 2011

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Dec 16, 2011

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Dec 16, 2011

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO Dec 20, 2011

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Dec 20, 2011

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Dec 20, 2011

Rep. Rivera, David [R-FL-25] R · FL Dec 20, 2011

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Clarke, Hansen [D-MI-13] D · MI Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Jan 23, 2012

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Jan 24, 2012

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Jan 24, 2012

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Jan 31, 2012

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Jan 31, 2012

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Jan 31, 2012

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Feb 2, 2012

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Feb 2, 2012

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Feb 6, 2012

Rep. Buerkle, Ann Marie [R-NY-25] R · NY Feb 8, 2012

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-21] R · CA Feb 8, 2012

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Feb 9, 2012

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI Feb 9, 2012

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Feb 13, 2012

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Feb 14, 2012

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Feb 14, 2012

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-36] D · CA Feb 14, 2012

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA Feb 17, 2012

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Feb 17, 2012

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Feb 28, 2012

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Feb 28, 2012
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 6, 2012

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA Mar 6, 2012

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Mar 6, 2012

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-29] R · NY Mar 6, 2012

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Mar 6, 2012

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 21, 2012

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-5] R · FL Jun 7, 2012

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA Jun 7, 2012

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Jun 12, 2012

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Jun 18, 2012

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Jun 18, 2012

Rep. Chandler, Ben [D-KY-6] D · KY Jun 21, 2012

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Jun 21, 2012

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Jun 26, 2012

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 26, 2012

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Jun 28, 2012

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jun 28, 2012

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jul 9, 2012

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA Jul 12, 2012

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Jul 17, 2012

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jul 18, 2012

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jul 19, 2012

Rep. Miller, Brad [D-NC-13] D · NC Jul 23, 2012

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jul 23, 2012

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Jul 26, 2012

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Sep 10, 2012

Rep. Hochul, Kathleen C. [D-NY-26] D · NY Sep 21, 2012

Rep. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI-9] D · MI Nov 13, 2012

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Nov 13, 2012

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Dec 12, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Dec 5, 2011

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Nov 29, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 S
3525 

Related bill Nov 26, 2012: Returned to the Calendar. Calendar No. 504.

112 S
3208 

Related bill Sep 14, 2012: Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental Affairs referred to Subcommittee on
Federal Financial Management, Government Information, Federal Services, and International Security.

Summary  (as of Nov 29, 2011) 

Multinational Species Conservation Funds Semipostal Stamp Reauthorization Act - Amends the Multinational Species

Conservation Funds Semipostal Stamp Act of 2010 to require such stamp to be: (1) made available to the public for an

additional four years; and (2) offered in a a choice of five versions depicting an African or Asian elephant, a rhinoceros, a

tiger, a marine turtle, or a great ape.

Actions Timeline

Dec 5, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Fisheries, Wildlife, Oceans, and Insular Affairs.
Nov 29, 2011: Introduced in House
Nov 29, 2011: Referred to the Committee on Oversight and Government Reform, and in addition to the Committee on
Natural Resources, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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